
UCON’S 2025 EVENTS
Save the dates for the following events—register and sponsor 
at www.unitedcontractors.org/calendar

CRAB FEED
Thursday, February 6, 2025 – Marriott, San Ramon

LEGACY LUNCHEON
UCON Installation of the Board of Directors
Friday, February 28, 2025 – Ritz Carlton, Laguna Niguel 

DIG AWARDS
Saturday, March 1, 2025 – Ritz Carlton, Laguna Niguel 

SOUTHERN CA UCON PAC FUNDRAISER
Thursday, April 10, 2025 – Orange Hill Restaurant, Orange

PUBLIC WORKS SUMMIT
Thursday, May 1, 2025 – Anaheim Hilton, Anaheim

NORTHERN CA UCON PAC FUNDRAISER
Thursday, May 29, 2025 – Home of Mark Breslin, UCON CEO, Alamo

THROWDOWN CORNHOLE TOURNAMENT
Thursday, June 19, 2025 – Wente Vineyards, Livermore

ANNUAL BBQ & CHILI COOK-OFF
Thursday, August 7, 2025 – Alameda County Fairgrounds, Pleasanton

SAL RUBINO GOLF CLASSIC
Friday, September 12, 2025 – Bayonet & Black Horse, Seaside

UCON GOLF OPEN
Thursday, October 2, 2025 – Arroyo Trabuco Golf Club, Mission Viejo

GOVERNMENT ADVOCACY AUCTION 
Saturday, November 8, 2025 – The Claremont Club & Spa, Berkeley


